larger image
larger image
Home ⇒ IDC & Flat Ribbon Cables ⇒ Flat Ribbon Cable ⇒ 1.00MM Pitch ⇒ Grey Ribbon Cable, 28AWG
1.0MM Pitch, 5 Conductors, 300Ft
More Information:
>> Contact AWSW
Product Information:
Previously known as: AWG28-05/G-1/300-R
Conductor:
AWG: 28AWG
Material: TC
Size: 7/Ð¤0.125±0.008MM
Jacket:
Min. Avg. Thick: 0.26MM
Material: 105°C 45P UL-PVC
Color: Grey (Half Atomizer)
OD: 0.90MM±0.10*10.0MM±0.30MM
Tensile Strength: before aging: 1,500PSI
Tensile Strength: after aging: 70% Min.(136°C*168H)
Elongating - before aging: 100% Min.
Elongating - after aging: 65% Min. (136°C*168H)
Deformation Test: 50% Max. (121°C*1H)
Cold Bent Test: -10°C*4H No Cracking
Horizontal Flame Test: VW-1
Electrical:
Rating: Temp 105°C
Voltage: 300V
Dielectric Strength: 2.0KV 60Hz Minute
Conductor Resistance: at 20°C
Insulation Resistance: 100M/M Min. @500V DC
Max: 237.25Ω/KM
UL Certified
UL Style: 2651-VW-1
ASSMANN WSW c…
Assmann WSW components
Assmann Germany
Assmann Custom cables
RoHS Compliance
Product Change Notification
End Of Life Notification
Conflict Free Minerals
Declaration
Assmann mail
Advanced Search
Enter search keywords here Search
Advanced Search
Product 2/32
Grey Ribbon Cable, 28AWG 1.0MM Pitch, 5
Conductors, 300Ft
Part Number: AWG28-05/G-1/300
 Product Specification sheet
Grey Ribbon Cable, 28AWG, 1.0MM Pitch, 5 Conductors, 300 Feet, 13" Reel
Have you seen ...
Assmann WSW links
javascript:popupWindow('http://assmann.us/index.php?main_page=popup_image&pID=12132')
javascript:popupWindow('http://assmann.us/index.php?main_page=popup_image&pID=12132')
Grey Ribbon Cable, 28AWG 1.0MM Pitch, 5 Conductors, 300Ft
Your IP Address is: 35.164.3.180
Shipping & Returns  | Privacy Notice  | Contact AWSW  | Site Map
1840 W. Drake Drive, Suite 101, Tempe, AZ. 85283
Phone: 877-277-6266 • www.Assmann.us
Copyright © 2006-2018 Assmann WSW components, Inc.. All rights reserved.
Recently Viewed
Assmann WSW components, Inc.